ERC and PR Series Remote Condensers
Air Cooled Remote Condensers
E
R
C
 a
n
d

1.9
1.9
No
Yes
135/61
135/61
32” x 40.5” x 27.5”
(81.3 x 102.9 x 69.9 cm)
2
1
208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
Note: This unit has a galvanized �nish, is 23.8125” wide and has adjustable height legs. Heights are 12”, 18” and 24”. Total height with legs is 29.25” or 35.25” or 41.25”. This unit is
designed to be powered by the ice machine it is connected to. The minimum circuit ampacity and maximum fuse size of the ice machine includes the requirements of the remote
condenser.
BRTE10 - 10ft (3.0 m) line set, brazing required
BRTE25 - 25ft (7.6 m) line set, brazing required
BRTE40 - 40ft (12.2 m) line set, brazing required
BRTE75 - 75ft (22.9 m) line set, brazing required
KTE4 - Tube end kit - contains 4 quick connect fittings for any RTE line set KERCF - Air filter for ERC111 or ERC311.
BRTEL25 - 25ft (7.6m) line set, brazing required. Use with C2648 remote cooled units.
BRTEL40 - 40ft (12.2m) precharged R-404A tubing. Use with C2648 remote cooled units.
BRTEL75 - 75ft (22.9m) precharged R-404A tubing. Use with C2648 remote cooled units.
KTEL4 - Tube end kit - contains 4 quick connect fittings for RTEL tubing.